Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Macdonald - (904746) - Cally Masters Islington - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.74
2:16.78
2:18.47
2:18.86
2:25.19
2:29.31
2:42.92
2:43.87
2:52.40
3:01.02
3:05.37
3:09.50

3:09.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.74
2:18.86
2:16.78
2:18.47
2:25.19
2:29.31
2:43.87
2:42.92
2:52.40

3:01.02
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419
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WA Pts
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366
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191
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Round

Round

F

Date

22/06/19
19/05/18
18/03/17
06/10/18
20/11/16
21/05/16
19/09/15
04/10/15
26/01/15
20/09/14
21/09/13
16/11/13
02/02/14

Date

22/06/19
06/10/18
19/05/18
18/03/17
20/11/16
21/05/16
04/10/15
19/09/15
26/01/15
20/09/14

Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
HHSC Spring Development Meet

Watford Regional Qualifier

HHSC Birthday Open

4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hemel Hempstead 5th Spring Development Meet
Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015
BSC Middle Distance & Sprints Champs
Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet

Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Berkhamsted Club Championships

Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala

Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

HHSC Birthday Open

HHSC Spring Development Meet

Watford Regional Qualifier

4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hemel Hempstead 5th Spring Development Meet
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015
Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015

BSC Middle Distance & Sprints Champs

Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet

Venue

Woodside
SportSpace
Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Berkhamstead
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Enfield

Aylesbury

Barnet

Venue

Woodside

Hemel Hempstead
SportSpace
Watford
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Berkhamstead
Aylesbury

Borehamwood
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Club Swam Under Level

Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3

Club Swam Under Level

Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
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3:09.96 143 F 02/02/14 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala Barnet Berkhamsted 3
3:09.50 144 F 16/11/13 Berkhamsted Club Championships Aylesbury Berkhamsted 4
3:05.37 154 F 21/09/13 Hoddesdon SC Open Meet Enfield Berkhamsted 3
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