## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Macdonald - (904746) - Cally Masters Islington - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.74	419	F	22/06/19	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Woodside	Berkhamsted	3
2:16.78	383	F	19/05/18	HHSC Spring Development Meet	SportSpace	Berkhamsted	3
2:18.47	369	F	18/03/17	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:18.86	366	F	06/10/18	HHSC Birthday Open	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
2:25.19	320	Н	20/11/16	4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
2:29.31	294	F	21/05/16	Hemel Hempstead 5th Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
2:42.92	226	F	19/09/15	Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	4
2:43.87	222	F	04/10/15	Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
2:52.40	191	F	26/01/15	BSC Middle Distance & Sprints Champs	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
3:01.02	165	F	20/09/14	Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
3:05.37	154	F	21/09/13	Hoddesdon SC Open Meet	Enfield	Berkhamsted	3
3:09.50	144	F	16/11/13	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
3:09.96	143	F	02/02/14	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala	Barnet	Berkhamsted	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.74	419	F	22/06/19	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Woodside	Berkhamsted	3
2:18.86	366	F	06/10/18	HHSC Birthday Open	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
2:16.78	383	F	19/05/18	HHSC Spring Development Meet	SportSpace	Berkhamsted	3
2:18.47	369	F	18/03/17	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:25.19	320	Н	20/11/16	4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
2:29.31	294	F	21/05/16	Hemel Hempstead 5th Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
2:43.87	222	F	04/10/15	Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
2:42.92	226	F	19/09/15	Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	4
2:52.40	191	F	26/01/15	BSC Middle Distance & Sprints Champs	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
3:01.02 yright 2024	165 <b>1</b>	F	20/09/14	Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEN

3:09.96	143	F	02/02/14	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala	Barnet	Berkhamsted	3
3:09.50	144	F	16/11/13	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
3:05.37	154	F	21/09/13	Hoddesdon SC Open Meet	Enfield	Berkhamsted	3

Page 2 / 2